Lined Up by Compact Design
Wiring Variations
Wiring Specifications (Class B coil)
Grommet DIN terminal
Conduit Conduit terminal
VCA20
Class 2
VCA30

PAX
PB
How to Order Valves (VCA20)
How to Order Manifold (VCA20)
VV2C A 2 02 How to Order Manifold Assembly
Enter the mounting valve and option part numbers
under the manifold base part number.
<Ordering Example>
VV2CA2-0502 ···········
∗ VCA23-5G-3 ···········
1 set   Manifold part no.
5 sets Valve part no.
          (Stations 1 to 5)
For air
2 Class 2
Series
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
02 1/4 (8A)
OUT port size
Nil
A
Side
Front
IN port direction
Electrical entry
Nil
T
Grommet, Conduit, DIN
Conduit terminal
02
10
2 stations
10 stations
Stations
VC A 2 3 1 G
For air
2 Class 2
Series
3 N.C. for manifold
Valve type
1
2
3
4
5
6
36
100 VAC
200 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
24 VDC
12 VDC
230 VAC
Voltage
Nil

Series VCA
17-2-14
How to Order Valves (VCA30/40)
How to Order Manifold Assembly
<Ordering Example>
VV2CA3-05 ···············
∗ VCA35-5G-4-03 ······
D side
U side
1
2
3
4
5
03
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
VC A 5 1 G
For air
3
4
Class 3
Class 4
Series
5 N.C. for manifold
1
2
3
4
5
6
36
100 VAC
200 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
24 VDC
12 VDC
230 VAC
Nil
A
General air
Dry air
Thread type
G
C
T
TL
D
DL
DO
Grommet
Conduit
Conduit terminal
Conduit terminal with indicator light
DIN terminal
DIN terminal with indicator light
DIN terminal (without connector)
Electrical entry
∗ All types equipped with surge voltage suppressor.